
Date(s) Assessment
September 1, 2016 - November 11, 2016 APA Science - CBA*

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 PSAT Testing

Tuesday, October 27, 2916 Highland ASVAB (12:15 - 3:15)

Tuesday, November 29, 2016
Timber Creek ASVAB (12:00 - 3:00) &

Triton ASVAB (12:00 - 3:00)

December 5, 2016 - February 10, 2017 APA Science - PA**

January 9, 2017 - May 12, 2017 Portfolio Appeals

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Highland ASVAB (12:15 - 3:15)

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 Timber Creek ASVAB (12:00 - 3:00)

Thursday, March 23, 2017 Triton ASVAB (12:00 - 3:00)

March 27, 2017 - April 7, 2017 PARCC - PA**

April 3, 2017 - May 19, 2017 DLM Grade 11 - CBA*

Monday, April 24, 2017
AM Wheel - PARCC ELA11 Unit 1 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC ELA11 Unit 2 CBA*

Tuesday, April 25, 2017
AM Wheel - PARCC ELA11 Unit 3 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC ELA10 Unit 1 CBA*

Wednesday, April 26, 2017
AM Wheel - PARCC ELA10 Unit 2 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC ELA10 Unit 3 CBA*

Thursday, April 27, 2017
AM Wheel - PARCC ELA09 Unit 1 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC ELA09 Unit 2 CBA*

Friday, April 28, 2017 AM Wheel - PARCC ELA09 Unit 3 CBA*

May 1, 2017 - May 5, 2017 PARCC ELA Make-ups TBD CBA*

Monday, May 01, 2017
8:00 a.m. AP Chemistry & AP Environmental Science

12:00 p.m. AP Psychology 

Tuesday, May 02, 2017
8:00 a.m. AP Computer Science A & Spanish Language & Culture

12:00 p.m. AP Art History & AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based

Wednesday, May 03, 2017
8:00 a.m. AP English Literature and Composition

12:00 p.m. AP Japanese Language & Culture and AP Physics 2: Algebra-Based

Thursday, May 04, 2017
8:00 a.m. AP United States Government & Politics

12:00 p.m. AP Chinese Language & Culture & AP Seminar

Friday, May 05, 2017
8:00 a.m. AP German Language & Culture & AP United States History

12:00 p.m. AP Computer Science Principles

Monday, May 08, 2017

AM Wheel - PARCC Grade 11 Math Unit 1 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC Grade 11 Math Unit 2 CBA*

8:00 a.m. AP Biology & AP Music Theory

12:00 p.m. AP Physics C: Mechanics

2:00 p.m. AP Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism

Tuesday, May 09, 2017

AM Wheel - PARCC Grade 11 Math Unit 3 CBA*

PM  Wheel - PARCC Grade 10 Math Unit 1 CBA*

8:00 a.m. AP Calculus AP & AP Calculus BC

12:00 p.m. AP French Language & Culture & AP Spanish Literature & Culture

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

AM Wheel - PARCC Grade 10 Math Unit 2 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC Grade 10 Math Unit 3 CBA*

8:00 a.m. AP English Language and Composition

12:00 p.m. AP Italian Language & Culture & AP Macroeconomics
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Thursday, May 11, 2017

AM Wheel - PARCC Grade 09 Math Unit 1 CBA*

PM Wheel - PARCC Grade 09 Math Unit 2 CBA*

8:00 a.m. AP Comparative Government & Politics & AP World History

12:00 p.m. AP Statistics

Friday, May 12, 2017

AM Wheel - PARCC Grade 09 Math Unit 3 CBA*

8:00 a.m. AP Human Geography & AP Microeconomics

12:00 p.m. AP European History & AP Latin

May 15, 2017 - May 19, 2017 PARCC Math Make-ups TBD CBA*

May 31, 2017 - June 1, 2017 NJBCT Science

June 7, 2017 - June 8, 2017 NJBCT Science - Make up days

* CBA - Computer-based Administration

** PA - Paper Administration


